
Monday 12th July Room Tuesday 13th July Room Wednesday 14th July Room Thursday 15th July Room Friday 16th July Room
08:50 Registration Foyer 09:30 Common Singing M.R. 09:30 Common Singing M.R. 09:30 Common Singing M.R. 09:30 Common Singing M.R.
09:30 Opening Welcome

Daniel Walsh
Course Director

M.R.

09:45 Solfège Assessment M.R.
10:15 Introduction to Kodály

László Nemes
M.R.

11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen) 11:15 Break (Canteen)
11:45 Solfège

Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy
Ann Purcell
Wendy Stephens

M.R.
E211
E217
D325
D114
D115

11:45

11:45

Teaching Methods 
Using Kodály's Singing 
Exercises: Part I
László Nemes
   OR
Teaching 20th c. Music
Zoltán Pad

M.R.

D115

11:45

11:45

Teaching Methods
Developing Rhythm and 
Melody in the Classroom
Sarolta Platthy
   OR
Pre-school Music 
Teaching: Part I
Wendy Stephens

M.R.

D115

11:45

11:45

Teaching Methods
Introduction to Learning 
and Teaching Harmony
Lorraine O'Connell
   OR
Pre-school Music 
Teaching: Part II
Wendy Stephens

M.R.

D115

11:45

11:45

Teaching Methods
Using Kodály's Singing 
Exercises: Part II
László Nemes
   OR
Developing Choral Singing 
with Young People
Máire Mannion

M.R.

D115

12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch 12:45 Lunch
13:20 Recital

Jamie Rock (baritone)
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell (pno)

M.R.13:20 Recital
The Chatham Quartet

M.R.13:20 Recital
Victoria Massey (mezzo)

Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell (pno)

M.R.

Kodály Society of Ireland Active Music Making: The Kodály Approach Summer Course 2010 - Timetable

10:00 Solfège
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy
Ann Purcell
Wendy Stephens

M.R.
E211
E217
D325
D114
D115

10:00 Solfège
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy
Ann Purcell
Wendy Stephens

M.R.
E211
E217
D325
D114
D115

10:00
M.R.
E211
E217
D325
D114
D115

Solfège
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy
Ann Purcell
Wendy Stephens

M.R.
E211
E217
D325
D114
D115

10:00 Solfège
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy
Ann Purcell
Wendy Stephens

g (p )
13:50 Plenary Session 

(compulsory for all)
M.R.

14:00

to     

15:00

Conducting
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
John O'Flynn
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy

M.R.
E211
E217
D114
D325

14:00

to

15:00

Conducting
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
John O'Flynn
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy

M.R.
E211
E217
D114
D325

14:00

to

15:00

Conducting
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
John O'Flynn
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy

M.R.
E211
E217
D114
D325

14:00

to

15:00

Conducting
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
John O'Flynn
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy

M.R.
E211
E217
D114
D325

14:15

to

15:00

Conducting
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
László Nemes
John O'Flynn
Zoltán Pad
Sarolta Platthy

M.R.
E211
E217
D114
D325

15:15 SSA Choir
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
SATB Choir
László Nemes

M.R.

E211

15:15 SSA Choir
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
SATB Choir
László Nemes

M.R.

E211

15:15 SSA Choir
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
SATB Choir
László Nemes

M.R.

E211

15:15 SSA Choir
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
SATB Choir
László Nemes

M.R.

E211

15:15 SSA Choir
Ildikó Herboly Kocsár
SATB Choir
László Nemes

M.R.

E211

16:15 
to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music: 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell
Singing lessons:
Victoria Massey

M.R.
P.R.
D114
D115 
D325
E211
E217

16:15 
to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music: 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell
Singing lessons:
Victoria Massey

M.R.
P.R.
D114
D115 
D325
E211
E217

16:15 
to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music: 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell
Singing lessons:
Victoria Massey

M.R.
P.R.
D114
D115 
D325
E211
E217

16:15 
to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music: 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell
Singing lessons:
Victoria Massey

M.R.
P.R.
D114
D115 
D325
E211
E217

16:15 
to 

18:00

Elective Activities:
Chamber music: 
Mgt O'Sullivan Farrell
Singing lessons:
Victoria Massey

M.R.
P.R.
D114
D115 
D325
E211
E217

From
16:15

17:00
meet
17:10
depart

Trip to exhibition
Biorhythm: Music and 
the Body
Science Gallery, TCD, 
Pearse St., Dublin 2

Meet at 
KSI desk
DublinBus
€1.60

19:00 Choral Workshop with 
the Mornington Singers
László Nemes

M.R. 17:30
to

19:00

Reception for faculty in
Hungarian Embassy
hosted by his Excellency
Mr Ferenc Jári and
Mrs Melinda Jári

19:00       *** Concert ***             
Invite family and friends
Dress code: All performers 
wear black (full length)
Note running order

Chapel
St 
Patrick's 
College

g (p )

Informal gathering at
The Skylon Hotel
Mix and mingle!

20.30 Participation Certs.M.R. = Music Room P.R. = Practice Rooms


